
1 кмс Горбунов Виталий Челябинская область 246 244 189 214 217 182 215,3 1292

2 2 Попов Сергей Красноярский край 236 239 215 199 192 174 209,2 1255

3 мс Кузнецов Константин Омская область 210 245 191 224 195 184 208,2 1249

4 мс Ярославцев Алексей Челябинская область 188 191 185 256 269 151 206,7 1240

5 мс Дарьенко Владимир Красноярский край 224 162 187 177 212 259 203,5 1221

6 1 Машков Михаил Омская область 225 200 193 184 212 205 203,2 1219

7 кмс Митрошкин Геннадий Омская область 227 177 201 216 188 166 195,8 1175

8 2 Поваляев Борис Омская область 162 209 202 193 179 220 194,2 1165

9 мс Галочкин Алексей Кемеровская область 172 203 160 199 225 205 194,0 1164

10 мс Губов Игорь Красноярский край 199 185 201 214 199 164 193,7 1162

11 1 Кириенко Андрей Свердловская область 244 171 166 161 245 172 193,2 1159

12 3 Мамонтов Алексей Омская область 211 166 186 192 184 218 192,8 1157

13 кмс Мухлынин Александр Омская область 186 198 161 224 183 193 190,8 1145

14 2 Спешилов Александр Омская область 254 233 177 145 156 172 189,5 1137

15 мс Мельниченко Михаил Омская область 201 178 167 188 211 186 188,5 1131

16 мс Беленький Михаил Иркутская область 238 184 190 194 159 166 188,5 1131

17 3 Рыжиков Андрей Омская область 197 168 177 197 204 180 187,2 1123

18 кмс Шкарпет Степан Омская область 175 212 178 170 183 192 185,0 1110

19 1 Митрошкин Александр Омская область 175 172 213 214 180 154 184,7 1108

20 кмс Глазков Юрий Омская область 189 143 179 202 194 189 182,7 1096

21 3 Судат Максим Тюменская область 163 183 193 173 206 153 178,5 1071

22 кмс Сидоров Олег Кемеровская область 127 211 178 202 177 166 176,8 1061

23 1 Семенов Вадим Омская область 161 179 156 194 158 204 175,3 1052

24 кмс Митрошкин Иван Омская область 180 159 153 183 182 190 174,5 1047

25 2 Галиев Илсур Красноярский край 174 158 156 190 157 211 174,3 1046

26 2 Горяев Михаил Омская область 171 166 138 148 183 237 173,8 1043

27 Шутковский Юрий Омская область 189 167 196 180 151 157 173,3 1040

28 3 Елистратов Никита Омская область 203 151 147 236 162 136 172,5 1035

29 Смирнов Александр Свердловская область 182 159 139 195 190 157 170,3 1022

30 Агеев Владимир Челябинская область 150 183 201 180 146 152 168,7 1012

1 кмс Горбунов Виталий Челябинская область 266

2 2 Попов Сергей Красноярский край 264

3 мс Дарьенко Владимир Красноярский край 216

4 мс Ярославцев Алексей Челябинская область 191 26

5 1 Машков Михаил Омская область 191 25

6 мс Кузнецов Константин Омская область 183

7 2 Поваляев Борис Омская область 157

8 кмс Митрошкин Геннадий Омская область 135
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1 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омская область 221 199 173 180 191 193 192,8 1157

2 Кузнецова Яна Челябинская область 165 134 226 258 187 166 189,3 1136

3 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирская область 189 166 170 213 167 214 186,5 1119

4 кмс Егель Алена Свердловская область 131 169 203 158 215 182 176,3 1058

5 3 Дворниченко Татьяна Омская область 159 196 151 202 131 169 168,0 1008

6 кмс Каширская Ольга Омская область 169 145 179 165 190 155 167,2 1003

7 кмс Сваровская Евгения Омская область 214 133 179 150 169 150 165,8 995

8 кмс Мартынова Татьяна Омская область 150 221 133 172 152 135 160,5 963

9 Веремеевич Яна Омская область 189 161 151 146 165 148 160,0 960

10 3 Степанова Татьяна Новосибирская область 154 163 142 148 180 168 159,2 955

11 кмс Майер Раиса Омская область 141 194 155 131 161 156 156,3 938

12 кмс Шешеня Татьяна Красноярски край 147 156 147 150 145 191 156,0 936

13 3 Щербина Ольга Кемеровская область 126 167 159 127 156 155 148,3 890

14 3 Каширская Виктория Омская область 143 139 142 167 152 146 148,2 889

15 Некрасова Лидия Омская область 90 103 111 106 151 85 107,7 646

16 Остапюк Александра Омская область 123 54 122 116 133 66 102,3 614

17 Демиденкова Анастасия Омская область 66 85 80 86 97 70 80,7 484

18 Евсеева Виктория Омская область 96 44 85 41 45 53 60,7 364

1 кмс Егель Алена Свердловская область 247

2 кмс Каширская Ольга Омская область 207

3 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омская область 201

4 Кузнецова Яна Челябинская область 181

5 3 Дворниченко Татьяна Омская область 179

6 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирская область 172
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мс Ярославцев Алексей Челябинская область 188 191 185 256 269 151 211,0 2532

кмс Горбунов Виталий 246 244 189 214 217 182 211,0 2532

2 Попов Сергей Красноярский край 236 239 215 199 192 174 201,4 2417

мс Губов Игорь 199 185 201 214 199 164 201,4 2417

мс Кузнецов Константин Омская область 210 245 191 224 195 184 198,3 2380

мс Мельниченко Михаил 201 178 167 188 211 186 198,3 2380

2 Поваляев Борис Омская область 162 209 202 193 179 220 195,0 2340

кмс Митрошкин Геннадий 227 177 201 216 188 166 195,0 2340

2 Спешилов Александр Свердловская область 254 233 177 145 156 172 191,3 2296

1 Кириенко Андрей 244 171 166 161 245 172 191,3 2296

мс Дарьенко Владимир Красноярский край 224 162 187 177 212 259 188,9 2267

2 Галиев Илсур 174 158 156 190 157 211 188,9 2267

кмс Глазков Юрий Омская область 189 143 179 202 194 189 186,8 2241

кмс Мухлынин Александр 186 198 161 224 183 193 186,8 2241

мс Галочкин Алексей Кемеровская область 172 203 160 199 225 205 185,4 2225

кмс Сидоров Олег 127 211 178 202 177 166 185,4 2225

3 Мамонтов Алексей Омская область 211 166 186 192 184 218 183,1 2197

Шутковский Юрий 189 167 196 180 151 157 183,1 2197

1 Митрошкин Александр Омская область 175 172 213 214 180 154 180,0 2160

1 Семенов Вадим 161 179 156 194 158 204 180,0 2160

3 Судат Максим Тюменская область 163 183 193 173 206 153 174,4 2093

Смирнов Александр 182 159 139 195 190 157 174,4 2093

2 Горяев Михаил Омская область 171 166 138 148 183 237 174,2 2090

кмс Митрошкин Иван 180 159 153 183 182 190 174,2 2090

мс Ярославцев Алексей Челябинская область 224

кмс Горбунов Виталий 210

2 Попов Сергей Красноярский край 238

мс Губов Игорь 193

мс Кузнецов Константин Омская область 181

мс Мельниченко Михаил 182

2 Поваляев Борис Омская область 155

кмс Митрошкин Геннадий 170

1

2
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мс Кравченко Марина Омская область 189 166 170 213 167 214 189,7 2276

кмс Глазкова Лиана 221 199 173 180 191 193 189,7 2276

кмс Майер Раиса Омская область 141 194 155 131 161 156 161,1 1933

кмс Сваровская Евгения 214 133 179 150 169 150 161,1 1933

кмс Мартынова Татьяна Новосибирская область 150 221 133 172 152 135 159,8 1918

3 Степанова Татьяна 154 163 142 148 180 168 159,8 1918

кмс Каширская Ольга Омская область 169 145 179 165 190 155 157,7 1892

3 Каширская Виктория 143 139 142 167 152 146 157,7 1892

Некрасова Лидия Красноярский край 90 103 111 106 151 85 131,8 1582

кмс Шешеня Татьяна 147 156 147 150 145 191 131,8 1582

Остапюк Александра Омская область 123 54 122 116 133 66 131,2 1574

Веремеевич Яна 189 161 151 146 165 148 131,2 1574

Кузнецова Яна Омская область 165 134 226 258 187 166 125,0 1500

Евсеева Виктория 96 44 85 41 45 53 125,0 1500

Демиденкова Анастасия Омская область 66 85 80 86 97 70 124,3 1492

3 Дворниченко Татьяна 159 196 151 202 131 169 124,3 1492

мс Кравченко Марина Омская область 183

кмс Глазкова Лиана 137

кмс Майер Раиса Омская область 148

кмс Сваровская Евгения 172

кмс Мартынова Татьяна Новосибирская область 163

3 Степанова Татьяна 130

кмс Каширская Ольга Омская область 139

3 Каширская Виктория 125

293
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кмс Горбунов Виталий Челябинская область 246 244 189 214 217 182 202,3 2428

Кузнецова Яна 165 134 226 258 187 166 202,3 2428

кмс Глазков Юрий Омская область 189 143 179 202 194 189 187,8 2253

кмс Глазкова Лиана 221 199 173 180 191 193 187,8 2253

мс Кузнецов Константин Омская область 210 245 191 224 195 184 187,7 2252

кмс Каширская Ольга 169 145 179 165 190 155 187,7 2252

мс Мельниченко Михаил Новосибирская область 201 178 167 188 211 186 187,5 2250

мс Кравченко Марина 189 166 170 213 167 214 187,5 2250

мс Ярославцев Алексей Омская область 188 191 185 256 269 151 187,3 2248

3 Дворниченко Татьяна 159 196 151 202 131 169 187,3 2248

1 Машков Михаил Омская область 225 200 193 184 212 205 181,8 2182

кмс Мартынова Татьяна 150 221 133 172 152 135 181,8 2182

3 Рыжиков Андрей Свердловская область 197 168 177 197 204 180 181,8 2181

кмс Егель Алена 131 169 203 158 215 182 181,8 2181

мс Дарьенко Владимир Красноярский край 224 162 187 177 212 259 179,8 2157

кмс Шешеня Татьяна 147 156 147 150 145 191 179,8 2157

мс Галочкин Алексей Новосибирская область 172 203 160 199 225 205 176,6 2119

3 Степанова Татьяна 154 163 142 148 180 168 176,6 2119

кмс Мухлынин Александр Омская область 186 198 161 224 183 193 173,6 2083

кмс Майер Раиса 141 194 155 131 161 156 173,6 2083

1 Семенов Вадим Омская область 161 179 156 194 158 204 170,6 2047

кмс Сваровская Евгения 214 133 179 150 169 150 170,6 2047

кмс Сидоров Олег Кемеровская область 127 211 178 202 177 166 162,6 1951

3 Щербина Ольга 126 167 159 127 156 155 162,6 1951

кмс Горбунов Виталий Челябинская область 190

Кузнецова Яна 212

мс Мельниченко Михаил Новосибирская область 179

мс Кравченко Марина 185

мс Кузнецов Константин Омская область 181

кмс Каширская Ольга 170

кмс Глазков Юрий Омская область 184

кмс Глазкова Лиана 157

402
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